
2023 Fall In-Person Member Meetings - Day 1 Attendees
First Name Last Name Email
Bernadette Boudreaux detboudreaux@gmail.com
Bernie Kotlier lmccenergy@gmail.com 
Bingbing Li bingbing.li@csun.edu
Dan Salinas daniel@salinaslightingconsult.com 
Dan Suyeyasu dan.suyeyasu@codecycle.org
Dion Abril dion@wscsmw.org
Felix Villanueva felix.villanueva@energy.ca.gov
Jae Yong Suk jysuk@ucdavis.edu 
James Griffith jgriffi3@uci.edu
Jason Tancher jason.tancher@energy.ca.gov
jianhao zhu jianhao.zhu.338@my.csun.edu
John A Busch Jbusch@leviton.com
Jon Zelinsky Jon.Zelinsky@PrasinoEnergy.com
Josh Dean Josh.dean@caenergyalliance.org
Joshua Vanier jvanier@etcconnect.com
Justin Sternberg jcsternberg@alaska.edu
Katie Gladych kgladych@uci.edu
Keith Graber kegraeber@ucdavis.edu 
Kelly Seeger kelly.seeger@signify.com
kiwin Palm cea@kiwin.com
Manuel Lopez fixlopez@ucdavis.edu 
Martin Vu mvu@rmsenergyconsulting.com
Melissa Fraire-Rodriguez mfrairerodriguez@ucdavis.edu 
Michael Jouaneh mjouaneh@lutron.com
Nancy Clanton nancy@clantonassociates.com 
Nicole Hathaway nehathaway@ucdavis.edu 
Peter Schwartz pmschwartz@sbcglobal.net
Randy Young randy@smw104.org
randy stabnow randyst@dpr.com
Sally Blair sblair@NORESCO.com
Scott Weitze scott.weitze@mygreenlab.org
Shii-Anna Mudie shiiamudie@gmail.com
Soheila Pasha soheila.pasha@energy.ca.gov
Thomas Wicklund tewicklund@ucdavis.edu 
Ward Christensen ward@zbiaenergy.com
Wayne Stoppelmoor wayne.stoppelmoor@se.com


